192 193
UM
UM-S
UM-C
UM-S
UM-C
1 2 3 4 5 6
U M - S

I II
3P
UM-S Motorized unit kit (O - I) *(2)
Full
details
in page
Amp. Size Connec-
tion
6 pole (6P) 8 pole (8P) 120Vac *(3) 230Vac *(3)
Code Code Code Code
125
1
(S6N)
S6N01256PSC S6N01258PSC
- UM-S2A230Z 196
160 S6N01606PSC S6N01608PSC
200 S6N02006PSC S6N02008PSC
250 S6N02506PSC S6N02508PSC
315 S6N03156PSC S6N03158PSC
400 S6N04006PDC S6N04008PDC
500 2
(S6N)
S6N05006PRC S6N05008PRC  UM-S26120M  UM-S26230M 200630 S6N06306PRC S6N06308PRC
800 3

Full
details
in page
Amp. Size Connection Series
3 pole (3P) 4 pole (3P + N) *(4) 120Vac *(8) 230Vac *(8)
Code Code Code Code
125
0
S5F S5F01253PS0 S5F01253NS0
- UM-C0A230Z 202160 S5F S5F01603PS0 S5F01603NS0
200 S5F S5F02003PS0 S5F02003NS0
200
1
CCF CCF02003PS0 CCF02003NS0
- UM-C1A230Z 202
250 CCF CCF02503PS0 CCF02503NS0
315 CCF CCF03153PS0 CCF03153NS0
400 CCF CCF04003PS0 CCF04003NS0
500
2
CCF CCF05003PS0 CCF05003NS0
 UM-C21120M
UM-C2A230Z 202
630 CCF CCF06303PS0 CCF06303NS0
 UM-C21230M 204800 CCF CCF08003PS0 CCF08003NS0
1000
3
CCF CCF10003PS0 CCF10003NS0
 UM-C31120M  UM-C31230M 204
1250 CCF CCF12503PS0 CCF12503NS0
1600
4
S5F S5F16003PS0 S5F16003NS0
 UM-C45120M  UM-C45230M 2041800 S5F S5F18003PS0 S5F18003NS0
2000 S5F S5F20003PD0 S5F20003ND0
2000
5
S5F S5F20003PP0 S5F20003NP0
-  UM-C55230M 2042500 S5F S5F25003PP0 S5F25003NP0
3150 S5F S5F31503PP0 S5F31503NP0
UM-C Motorized unit kit (I - O - II) *(6)
Full
details
in page
Amp. Size Connection
3 pole (3P) 4 pole (3P + N) *(4) 120Vac *(8) 230Vac *(8)
Code Code Code Code
125
0
S5B01253PS0 S5B01253NS0
- UM-C0A230Z 202160 S5B01603PS0 S5B01603NS0
200 S5B02003PS0 S5B02003NS0
250
1
S5B02503PRC S5B02503NRC
-  UMC14230Z 202315 S5B03153PRC S5B03153NRC
400 S5B04003PCC S5B04003NCC
500 2 S5B05003PRC S5B05003NRC  UM-C24120M  UM-C24230M 206630 S5B06303PRC S5B06303NRC
800 3 S5B08003PRC S5B08003NRC  UM-C34120M  UM-C34230M 2061000 S5B10003PCC S5B10003NCC
1250
4
S5B12503PS0 S5B12503NS0
-  UM-C44230M 2061600 S5B16003PS0 S5B16003NS0
1800 S5B18003PS0 S5B18003NS0
2000 S5B20003PD0 S5B20003ND0
UM-S Motorized unit kit (O - I) *(2)
Full
details
in page

2
 S6-05002PSC S6-05003PSC S6-05003NSC
UM-S2A230Z 196630  S6-06302PSC S6-06303PSC S6-06303NSC
800  S6-08002PDC S6-08003PDC S6-08003NDC
UM-S Motorized unit kit (O - I) *(2)
Full
details
in page
Amp. Size Connection
3 pole (3P) 4 pole (3P + N) *(1) 120Vac *(3) 230Vac *(3)
Code Code Code Code
250
1
S5-02503PRC S5-02503NRC
- UM-S1A230Z 196315 S5-03153PRC S5-03153NRC
400 S5-04003PCC S5-04003NCC
500
2
S5-05003PRC S5-05003NRC
- UM-S2A230Z 196630 S5-06303PRC S5-06303NRC
800 S5-08003PCC S5-08003NCC
800
3
S5-08003PRC S5-08003NRC
 UM-S31120M  UM-S31230M 1981000 S5-10003PCC S5-10003NCC
1250 S5-12503PCC S5-12503NCC
1000
4
S5-10003PSC S5-10003NSC
 UM-S41120M  UM-S41230M 198
1250 S5-12503PSC S5-12503NSC
1600 S5-16003PSC S5-16003NSC
1800 S5-18003PSC S5-18003NSC
2000 S5-20003PDC S5-20003NDC
2000
5
(S5N)
S5N20003PPC S5N20003NPC